 1
Operator’s Manual
WrenchStar Multi-e
Manual 1310-01 Issue 1
Crane Electronics Ltd
Notice
ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. Reproduction of any part of this manual in any form whatsoever,
without the prior permission in writing from Crane Electronics Ltd is forbidden.

-20oC to +50oC
Humidity:
10-75% non-condensing.
IP Rating:
IP40 (indoor use only)
The WrenchStar Multi-e may be wiped clean with a soft cloth.
 6
  FEATURES AND DIMENSIONS
Sales Code
WSM-e plus charging cradle
Range Insert
Weight
(gr)
Length
(mm)
WS1JE-0010-C1DARX 10Nm WrenchStar Multi-e
Fixed
Insulated
Ratchet
Adapter Head
1102 442
WS1JE-0025-C1DARX 25Nm WrenchStar Multi-e 1173 442
WS1JE-0050-C1DARX 50Nm WrenchStar Multi-e 1183 457
WS1JE-0075-C1DARX 75Nm WrenchStar Multi-e 1183 457
WS1JE-0100-C1DARX 100Nm WrenchStar Multi-e 1236 457
 7
  OVERVIEW – WRENCHSTAR MULTI-e
The WrenchStar Multi-e is a wireless production wrench specifically designed for the assembly of electric
vehicles and sub-systems.  The Wrenchstar Multi-e features a completely insulated shaft, head, body and handle,